
Rally LATVIJA 2016
Provisional Final Classification

Historic  Document No H-5.7 23-Oct-2016 19:00
Pos Driver Group Total +Leader

Ovr Gr No Entrant / Team Co-Driver Nat Vehicle Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 SS12 SS13 SS14 Penal. Time +Prev

Page 1 of 1

1. 1. H4 Alari Sillaste Alari Sillaste
Arvo Liimann

EST
EST

AZLK 2140 Sport
Lada Cup

3:01.89
5/5

2:50.45
5/5

4:50.40
3/3

4:41.88
2/2

5:01.25
1/1

4:52.95
1/1

3:09.55
1/1

3:05.80
1/1

3:40.70
1/1

4:07.84
2/2

14:34.53
2/2

14:31.62
2/2

4:12.16
7/7

3:37.10
2/2

0:50 1:17:08.12

2. 2. H7 Arnis Alksnis Arnis Alksnis
Armands Pārupe

LVA
LVA

VAZ 2107 Sport
Lada Cup

3:04.19
7/7

2:51.34
6/6

4:51.18
4/4

4:48.37
4/4

5:17.53
5/5

5:01.58
2/2

3:19.33
3/3

3:17.66
4/4

3:45.68
3/3

4:26.60
5/5

15:29.76
5/5

15:23.59
5/5

3:56.23
3/3

3:57.20
7/7

1:19:30.24 2:22.12
2:22.12

3. 3. H5 Aldis Vilcāns Aldis Vilcāns
Zigmunds Zuševics

LVA
LVA

VAZ 2107 Sport
Lada Cup

2:56.22
4/4

2:49.91
4/4

4:52.32
5/5

4:49.01
5/5

5:06.08
2/2

5:03.80
4/4

3:21.92
4/4

3:10.14
2/2

3:47.34
4/4

4:18.66
3/3

15:03.23
3/3

15:22.57
4/4

4:03.09
5/5

3:46.03
4/4

4:00 1:22:30.32 5:22.20
3:00.08

4. 4. H2 Ivo Ķilpis Ivo Ķilpis
Artis Ceriņš

LVA
LVA

VAZ 2105 Sport
Lada Cup

2:46.53
2/2

2:43.32
2/2

4:44.24
1/1

4:40.60
1/1

5:07.93
3/3

5:05.18
5/5

3:21.93
5/5

3:17.04
3/3

3:41.47
2/2

4:38.72
7/7

16:36.20
7/7

15:50.13
6/6

4:01.41
4/4

3:52.85
5/5

7:30 1:27:57.55 10:49.43
5:27.23

5. 5. H8 Jānis Vanags Jānis Vanags
Muntis Vanags

LVA
LVA

VAZ 21013 Sport
Lada Cup

3:02.05
6/6

2:56.15
7/7

5:11.38
6/6

5:09.24
6/6

5:38.46
6/6

5:27.80
6/6

3:34.07
6/6

3:27.21
5/5

3:56.12
5/5

4:37.99
6/6

16:27.45
6/6

16:31.94
7/7

4:11.24
6/6

3:55.09
6/6

4:20 1:28:26.19 11:18.07
28.64

H3 ASRT Rally Team Ainārs Igaveņš
Uldis Znotiņš

LVA
LVA

Fiat 124 B Sport
Lada Cup

2:48.13
3/3

2:45.04
3/3

4:46.41
2/2

4:45.12
3/3

5:10.25
4/4

5:02.87
3/3

3:11.01
2/2

4:19.89
4/4

15:09.84
4/4

15:14.12
3/3

3:54.08
2/2

3:45.80
3/3

3:00 Rally-2

H1 Ivars Vēlme Ivars Velme
Andris Velme

LVA
LVA

Audi Quattro A2 Sport
ABS

2:40.22
1/1

2:38.40
1/1

3:56.10
1/1

14:00.64
1/1

13:58.73
1/1

3:35.12
1/1

3:30.16
1/1

Rally-2


